& Saratoga Springs High School

A

Coaches:

¢ David Brown, Head Coach

Players (16)

NAME

Jack Bennett
Connor Chase
Andrew Crossett
Raveesh Goss
Finn Kelly

Owen Krum
Alexander Lansford
Benjamin McKinley
Patrick McKinley
Carter Mulcahy

lan O'Rourke

Evan Rando

Brady Reynolds
Ethan Straughter
Nathan Welmaker
Parker Wilcox

..8 Boys Varsity Volleyball
/ 2022 - 2023

NUMBER

7

1

18
24
36
28
11
10
27
15
35
21
13
23
34
30

Athletics Director: Mr. John Goodson
Assistant: TBD

1 Blue Streak Blvd

Saratoga Springs, NY, 12866
(518) 587-6690 ext.33304
www.saratogaschools.org

GRADE
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
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